Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

| ot CTTTTTTTTTrAT e

0.8 e S, S
0.6+ Foeeeees ARSRTPEERTRS: e
0.4f--wemees Froeeeenens RRTRRATS. TR

0.2+ B

tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P3

Dupli

cates Rate vs p_

+-0.07,
loN
$.009
D
.008
N
1p.007
g
.006
=]
2.005)
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001F---------- CRLRRRIREREE b SRLEITEPREE

Pileup rate vs P,

T

pleup rate vs p

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

1=

—=— DQM_CKF_TTbase
—— DQM_mkFit_TTbase

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2f

10Q

1

P

i

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

0.8
06
0.5
odk
0.3F
0.2F

0.1

B
L ) AL Y
i
¥

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

o 0.0Y

.009
.008
.007
.006
.005
0.004]
0.003]
0.002

SUUBJICRHES Fateys

0.001

LN BLARE S B AN RN AR RALAE PSS E ER RN AR R

Ratio

QE

o
2]
T TIT

pileup rate vs n

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

15

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

I e P S H
S P e A H

AN SUURNY (OO SR ORI S
0ol %




	Contents
	Page 1


